
Strategic Planning Feedback Opportunities 2024 

Date Surveys Campus Forums Focus Groups External Expert           
Interviews 

Fri., Feb. 9        Interview Scheduling    
Begins  

Fri., Feb. 16 Surveys Open 
   

Tues., Feb. 27      South: Student Government 
1-2 p.m.  

  

Thurs., Feb. 29 Surveys Close        

Mon., March 4  
 
 
 
  

  District: virtual   
10:30 a.m.-Noon 
 
South: in-person   
2:30-4 p.m. 

    

Tues., March 5   Central: in-person  
2:30-4 p.m. 

    

Wed., March 6 
  

  South: in-person  
2:30-4 p.m. 

North: Student Government 
3-4 p.m.  

  

Thurs., March 7   Central: virtual 
2:30-4 p.m. 

    

Mon., March 11 
  

  North: virtual 
1:30-3 p.m.  

    

Tues., March 12   North: in-person 
3-4:30 p.m.  

 
  

  

Wed., March 13     Central: Student Government 
4-5 p.m. 

 
  

Fri., March 15     AFT-SPS Union Leadership 
11 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  

Wed., March 27   South: Deans and Directors 
9-10:30 a.m. 
 
North: Deans and Directors 
10-11:30 a.m. 

 

Thurs., March 29   District: Deans and Directors 
10:30 a.m.-Noon 

 

Fri., March 29     All interviews 
completed 

Wed., April 10   Central: Deans and Directors 
9-10:30 a.m. 

 



  

 


